UMBER JARVE JOOKSU SV ,,KEVAD 2014%.
1. etapp, 06. mail, Kéravete jarv, ring ca. 1,2 km.

-6a. T
I Anete-Liselle Kirsipuu
II Karola Saar
III Anelle-Riin Kirsipuu
4. Eliise-Marie Ladne
5. Emily Mallaru
6. Sédeli Rodendau
7. Epp Rahuvarm

7-10a.T
I Onnela Rodendau
II Kirke Jamnes
IIT Johanna Jiirisson
4. Keitlin Jalast
5. Kaisa Riin Lillevilja
6. Kelly Kapten
7. Keitlin Kork
8. Keidy Kapten
9. Christina Rohi

11-13a.T
I Kaidy Kaasiku
II Keidy Kaasiku
III Aiki Jalakas
4. Anni Jalakas
5. Laura Laédn
6. Karoliina Tonisson
7. Pileriin Kirsipuu
8. Maarja-Garmeliina Ilm

14-16a.T

17-34a.N
I Marge Porkveli
II Epp Sepp
II Triin Viin
4. Anita Homin
5. Signe Selge
6. Marje Torn

N 35+
I Maili Antons
II Jaanika Jalast
IIT Vilve Pilv

7.23
8.01
8.53
9.23
11.29
17.55
25.40

5.28
5.33
5.36
5.37
6.44
6.55
7.44
8.00
9.19

4.02
4.09
4.33
4.35
4.36
4.58
5.32
5.34

4.43
5.10
5.18
5.20
5.37
6.21

5.11
5.14
5.32

Osavotjaid:

77

-6a. P
I Kerto Kaasiku
II Indrek Piil
III Kuldar Jalast
4. Henry Millaru
5. Kalmer Sooniste
6. Tristan Homin
7. Oliver Piil

7-10a.P
I Rico Rohi
II Kert Piil
III Rain Laugus
4. Jaan Kirsipuu
5. Rasmus Tommula
6. Aleks Homin
7. Ott Rahuvarm
8. Kerdo Lepasepp
9. Keit Nurken
10.Remy Pent
11.Kaspar Enok
12.Arthur Tokaruk
13.Mirko-Maarjo Matsalu

11-13a.P
I Aron Ott
IT Kasper Keerberg
III Timo Loodis
4. Christopher Lddn
5. Simo Kiibarsepp
6. Simmo Kaitsa
7. Enrice Eslas

14-16 a. P 2 ringi

I Jarmo Kaasiku
II Caspar Rootsma
III Veli Kask

4. Artur Vjurtts

5. Jaagup Aitsar

6. Henrik Kurganov

17-39 a. M 2 ringi
I Margus Porkveli
II Armin Siilivask

IIT Aivar Jalakas

4. Ranno Lepasepp

5. Janno Rodendau

6. Marko Saar

7. Taavi Lumiste

8. Kristo Tamsalu

9. Rait Pihelgas

M 40+ 2 ringi
I Mairold Niinsalu
II Aare Selge

5.55
6.32
8.50
10.11
11.21
14.32
26.39

4.41
5.18
5.22
5.23
5.25
5.27
5.39
5.47
6.25
6.36
6.38
7.32
7.33

4.37
4.38
4.54
5.00
5.08
5.09
8.05

8.42
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.45
11.27

8.18
8.25
8.47
8.54
8.59
9.12
9.23
9.38
9.39

8.48
11.29



